DHI-VTO4201FB-P
IP Modular Apartment Door Station
Technical Specification
System
Main Processor Embedded Processor
Operating System Embedded Linux Operation System
Interoperability CGI; ONVIF

Camera Module | DHI-VTO4201FB-P
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Modules
DHI-VTO4201FB-P Camera module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB1 One-button module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB2 Two-button module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB5 Five-button module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MS Display module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-ML Indicator module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MK Keyboard module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MF Fingerprint module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MR Card swiping module(IC)(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MR1 Card swiping module(ID)(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MN Blank Module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MI Info module(Black)
General
Appearance Color Black
Power Supply 12 VDC, 2 A, PoE (802.3af/at)
Power Adapter Optional